DYNAMITE

(ID: 29JE4372, INAPH CODE: CHI-JY-4372)

Breed Name: Jersey
Sexed Semen Rs. 1800
Conventional Semen Rs. 650

Above price is maximum retail price of Semen, this price does not include Artificial Insemination process charges.

Detalls

CM$ +503
JPI +120
Beta Casein A2/A2
CDCB 12/2022

Pedigree Detalls

Pedigree JUGGERNAUT x DALTON-P x WORLD CUP
SIRE SUN VALLEY ABS JUGGERNAUT {6}
DAM CAL-MART DALTON WASHUGAL 1411 {6}
MGS ALL LYNNS LISTOWEL DALTON-P-ET
MGD JX CAL-MART CUP WONITA {4}-ET
MGGS JX CO-OP AD WORLD CUP{4}-ET

Production Traits

Milk (Ibs) +113 73% Rel
Fat (Ibs) +54 +0.23
Protein (Ibs) +37 +0.15

Health & Fertility Traits




Productive Life (PL)

Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR)
Somatic Cell Score (SCS)

Heifer Conception Rate (HCR)

Cow Conception Rate (CCR)

Real World Data

+2.5

+0.6

2.88

+2.0

+1.3

70% Rel

67% Rel

73% Rel

56% Rel

67% Rel

Transition Right

212
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