

DYNAMITE

(ID: 29JE4372, INAPH CODE: CHI-JY-4372)

Breed Name:	Jersey
Sexed Semen	Rs. 1800
Conventional Semen	Rs. 650

Above price is maximum retail price of Semen, this price does not include Artificial Insemination process charges.

Details

CM \$	+503
JPI	+120
Beta Casein	A2/A2
CDCB	12/2022

Pedigree Details

Pedigree	JUGGERNAUT x DALTON-P x WORLD CUP
SIRE	SUN VALLEY ABS JUGGERNAUT {6}
DAM	CAL-MART DALTON WASHUGAL 1411 {6}
MGS	ALL LYNNS LISTOWEL DALTON-P-ET
MGD	JX CAL-MART CUP WONITA {4}-ET
MGGS	JX CO-OP AD WORLD CUP{4}-ET

Production Traits

Milk (lbs)	+113	73% Rel
Fat (lbs)	+54	+0.23
Protein (lbs)	+37	+0.15

Health & Fertility Traits

Productive Life (PL)	+2.5	70% Rel
Daughter Pregnancy Rate (DPR)	+0.6	67% Rel
Somatic Cell Score (SCS)	2.88	73% Rel
Heifer Conception Rate (HCR)	+2.0	56% Rel
Cow Conception Rate (CCR)	+1.3	67% Rel

Real World Data

Transition Right

